
 
 

2026 FEATHER FIESTA DAYS SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 
 

 GOLDEN FEATHER 
PRESENTING 

SPONSOR 
$12,500 

SILVER SPUR 
SPONSOR 

$6,500 

BRONZE BELL 
SPONSOR 

$3,000 

FIESTA 
FRIEND 
$1,500 

HOMETOWN 
SUPPORTER 

$750 

Exclusive “Presented By” naming on event 
branding 

X     

Opportunity to include a branded promo item at 
OEA’s Information Booth 

X     

Priority placement near Bear Garden, food 
court, or entertainment zones. 

X     

Print Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Name   

Digital Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Logo   

Company Banners at Event Up to 4 Up to 2    

Booth Space X - Prime Placement X X   

Social Media Spotlights 10 8 4 2  

Event Website Logo - Header Logo Name Name Name 

Festival Signage & Program Logo Name    

Main Stage Announcements Verbal Recognition Verbal 
Recognition 

   

Upcoming Events Brochure Full-Page Ad + Logo 
on Cover 

Full-Page Ad 1/2 -Page Ad 1/4 -Page 
Ad 

Name 

VIP Festival Perk Packages 10 8 6 4 2 

Post-Event Thank Yous Dedicated Spotlight Included in 
Group Thank-You 

Included in 
Group 

Thank-You 

  

 



 
 

2026 4TH OF JULY FIREWORKS SHOWS SPONSORSHIP LEVELS - COMPARISON TABLE 
 

 SKYBURST 
PRESENT 
SPONSOR 

$12,500 

BIG BANG 
SPONSOR 

$7,500 

ROCKET’S 
RED GLARE 
SPONSOR 

$5,000 

SPARKLER 
SPONSOR 

$2,500 

GLOW STICK 
SUPPORTER 

$1,000 

Exclusive “Presented By” naming on fireworks 
show branding 

X     

Priority access to designated VIP viewing area X     

Option to provide patriotic-themed promo item 
at event info booth 

X     

Print Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Name   

Digital Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Logo   

Company Banners at Event Up to 4 Up to 2    

Booth Location X - Prime Location X    

Social Media Spotlights 10 8 6 4 2 

Website Logo - Header Logo Name Name Name 

Event Signage Logo Logo Name   

Pre-Fireworks Countdown Verbal Recognition Group 
Recognition 

Group 
Recognition 

  

Upcoming Event Brochure Full-Page Ad + Logo 
on Cover 

Full-Page Ad ½-Page Ad ¼-Page Ad Name 

VIP Perk Packages 10 8 6 4 2 

Post-Event Thanks Yous Dedicated Spotlight Included in 
Group Thank-You 

   

 



 
 

2026 OEA ANNUAL BBQ SPONSORSHIP LEVELS - COMPARISON TABLE 
 

 TITLE SPONSOR 
$7,500 

(ONE AVAILABLE) 

VISIONARY 
SPONSOR 

$3,500 

COMMUNITY 
BUILDER 

$1,750 

FESTIVAL 
CHAMPION 

$850 

TOURISM 
SUPPORTER 

$450 

Exclusive “Presented By” naming on event 
branding 

X     

Reserved VIP table (8 seats) X     

Option to include a giveaway item at each place 
setting 

X     

Podium Time X     

Print Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Name   

Digital Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Logo   

Company Banner X     

Mailed Invitation Logo Logo Name   

Event Signage Logo Logo Logo Name  

Website Logo - Header Logo Logo Name Name 

Social Media Features 10 8 4 2  

Event Program Full-Page Ad + Logo 
on Cover 

Full-Page Ad ½-Page Ad ¼-Page Ad Name 

Pre-Dinner Slideshow Priority Recognition Logo Logo Name Name 

Event Announcements Verbal Recognition Verbal 
Recognition 

Verbal 
Recognition 

Verbal 
Recognition 

 

BBQ Tickets 8 6 4 2 0 

Post-Event Thank Yous Dedicated Spotlight Included in 
Group Thank-You 

   

 



 
 

2026 SALMON FESTIVAL SPONSORSHIP LEVELS - COMPARISON TABLE 
 

 SALMON RUN 
PRESENTING 

SPONSOR 
$15,000 

RIVER 
GUARDIAN 
SPONSOR 

$7,500 

CHINOOK 
CHAMPION 
SPONSOR 

$3,500 

WATERSHED 
FRIEND 
$1,750 

FESTIVAL 
SUPPORTER 

$800 

Exclusive “Presented By” naming on festival 
branding 

X     

Opportunity to include branded handouts at the 
OEA Info Booth 

X     

Priority branding near educational exhibits or 
entertainment areas 

X     

Print Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Name   

Digital Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Logo   

Company Banners at Event Up to 4 Up to 2    

Booth Space X - Prime Location X X   

Social Media Spotlights 10 8 4 2  

Website Logo - Header Logo Name Name Name 

Festival Signage Logo Logo Name   

Main Stage Announcements Verbal Recognition Verbal 
Recognition 

   

Upcoming Events Brochure Full-Page Ad + Logo 
on Cover 

Full-Page Ad ½-Page Ad ¼-Page Ad nAME 

VIP Festival Perk Package 10 8 6 4 2 

Post-Event Thank Yous Dedicated Spotlight Included in 
Group Thank-You 

   

 



 
 

2026 PARADE OF LIGHTS & CRAFT FAIR SPONSORSHIP LEVELS - COMPARISON TABLE 
 

 DOWNTOWN STAR 
SPONSOR 

$7,500 

RADIANT 
SPONSOR 

$3,500 

COMMUNITY 
GLOW 

SPONSOR 
$1,750 

TWINKLING 
BELLS 

SPONSOR 
$850 

HOLIDAY 
HELPER 

$450 

Exclusive “Presented By” naming on parade & 
craft fair branding 

X     

Premium visibility near parade staging area, 
viewing zone, or judges’ booth 

X     

Print Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Name   

Digital Marketing Logo - Top-Tier 
Placement 

Logo Logo   

Company Banners at Event Up to 4 Up to 2    

Booth at Craft Fair X - Prime Location X    

Social Media Spotlights 10 8 4 2  

Website Logo - Header Logo Name Name Name 

Parade Judge Materials Logo     

Parade Announcements Verbal Recognition Verbal 
Recognition 

Verbal 
Recognition 

  

Upcoming Events Brochure Full-Page Ad + Logo 
on Cover 

Full-Page Ad ½-Page Ad ¼-Page Ad Name 

VIP Festival Perk Packages 10 8 6 4 2 

Parade Entry X - Prime Location in 
Line-Up 

X X X  

Post-Event Thank-Yous Dedicated Spotlight Included in 
Group Thank-You 
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